
SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 09-sep-2016:14:01

Page 1

 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24
 1.25

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Brereton Hayes - Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Railway North - Sherwood South)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Dog Kennel - Sherwood East)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sandy Lane South - Sherwood North)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Springs - Sherwood East)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ostler'S Plantation - Sherwood East)
EAST ENGLAND (Bacton Thin N.Norfolk)
EAST ENGLAND (South Dunwich - Suffolk)
NORTH ENGLAND (Slaley  Caravan Site)
NORTH ENGLAND (Michael'S Crags - East Kielder)
NORTH ENGLAND (Ravensheugh Crag)
NORTH ENGLAND (Sidwood South - North Falstone)
NORTH ENGLAND (Sturdy Brae - Kielder)
YORKSHIRE (Boltby Daletown)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Robin Hood Springs)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Derwent)
YORKSHIRE (Broxa Highdales)
YORKSHIRE (Langdale Lun Rigg)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Micheldever - Nr Winchester)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Queens Copse - Nr Ringwood)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Grovely - Nr Salisbury)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Brighstone - Isle Of Wight)
SOUTH ENGLAND (Ditcham Petersfield)
WEST ENGLAND (Castle Neroche - E Devon)

Euroforest Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
Euroforest Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Ward Timber Limited
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Tilhill Forestry
Tilhill Forestry Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Tilhill Forestry Ltd
Not Sold
Coombes Forestry
Kleen Kutt  Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender04-AUG-16 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 09-sep-2016:14:01

Page 2

 1.26
 1.27
 1.28
 1.29
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20

WEST ENGLAND (Haywood Dymock - W Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Martinsell Hill - Savernake)
WEST ENGLAND (Nth Wood & Webberton - S.Devon)
WEST ENGLAND (Bracelands - W Dean)
WEST ENGLAND (Sallow Valets W.Dean)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Peat Sike - Redesdale)
NORTH ENGLAND (Midges Hole (Comb))
NORTH ENGLAND (Midges Hole (Comb))
NORTH ENGLAND (Stuckin Knowe - Lewisburn)
NORTH ENGLAND (Lyneside - Kershope Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Ccf Spruce)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Jl/Df Logs)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)
NORTH ENGLAND (Lyneside - Kershope Forest)
NORTH ENGLAND (Hope Rigg Wark)
NORTH ENGLAND (Midges Hole (Comb))
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
EAST ENGLAND (Kings West)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)

Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
Not Sold
Tilhill Forestry
Not Sold
Pontrilas Sawmills Limited
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
Thomson Sawmills Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
Bsw Timber (Carlisle) Ltd
P Irving & Sons Ltd
Treeway Fencing Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
A & J Scott Ltd
Derek Fox & Sons (Timber) Ltd
G & T Evans
Awaiting Negotiation
Bedmax Ltd
Tilhill Forestry

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender04-AUG-16 Territorial



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at :- 09-sep-2016:14:01

Page 3

 2.21
 2.22

CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)
NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale)

Robert Tweddle (T M & H C ) Ltd
Barnhill Estate

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

ENGLAND

Tender04-AUG-16 Territorial


