Country:- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 04-AUG-16 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Brereton Hayes - Cannock)	Euroforest Ltd
1.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Railway North - Sherwood South)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Dog Kennel - Sherwood East)	Euroforest Ltd
1.04	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Sandy Lane South - Sherwood North)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.05	CENTRAL ENGLAND (North Springs - Sherwood East)	Robinson & Sons Timber Limited
1.06	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Ostler'S Plantation - Sherwood East)	Euroforest Ltd
1.07	EAST ENGLAND (Bacton Thin N.Norfolk)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.08	EAST ENGLAND (South Dunwich - Suffolk)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
1.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Slaley Caravan Site)	Ward Timber Limited
1.11	NORTH ENGLAND (Michael'S Crags - East Kielder)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Ravensheugh Crag)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Sidwood South - North Falstone)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Sturdy Brae - Kielder)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.15	YORKSHIRE (Boltby Daletown)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.16	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Robin Hood Springs)	Euroforest Ltd
1.17	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Derwent)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
1.18	YORKSHIRE (Broxa Highdales)	Euroforest Ltd
1.19	YORKSHIRE (Langdale Lun Rigg)	Tilhill Forestry
1.20	SOUTH ENGLAND (Micheldever - Nr Winchester)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd
1.21	SOUTH ENGLAND (Queens Copse - Nr Ringwood)	Euroforest Ltd
1.22	SOUTH ENGLAND (Grovely - Nr Salisbury)	Tilhill Forestry Ltd
1.23	SOUTH ENGLAND (Brighstone - Isle Of Wight)	Not Sold
1.24	SOUTH ENGLAND (Ditcham Petersfield)	Coombes Forestry
1.25	WEST ENGLAND (Castle Neroche - E Devon)	Kleen Kutt Ltd

Country:- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 04-AUG-16 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.26	WEST ENGLAND (Haywood Dymock - W Dean)	Woodgate Sawmills Ltd
1.27	WEST ENGLAND (Martinsell Hill - Savernake)	Not Sold
1.28	WEST ENGLAND (Nth Wood & Webberton - S.Devon)	Tilhill Forestry
1.29	WEST ENGLAND (Bracelands - W Dean)	Not Sold
2.01	WEST ENGLAND (Sallow Valets W.Dean)	Pontrilas Sawmills Limited
2.02	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.03	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Thomson Sawmills Ltd
2.04	NORTH ENGLAND (Peat Sike - Redesdale)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.05	NORTH ENGLAND (Midges Hole (Comb))	James Jones & Sons
2.06	NORTH ENGLAND (Midges Hole (Comb))	James Jones & Sons
2.07	NORTH ENGLAND (Stuckin Knowe - Lewisburn)	James Jones & Sons
2.08	NORTH ENGLAND (Lyneside - Kershope Forest)	James Jones & Sons
2.09	NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale Ccf Spruce)	Bsw Timber (Carlisle) Ltd
2.10	NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale JI/Df Logs)	P Irving & Sons Ltd
2.11	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Treeway Fencing Ltd
2.12	NORTH ENGLAND (Kielder Main Block)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.13	NORTH ENGLAND (Lyneside - Kershope Forest)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.14	NORTH ENGLAND (Hope Rigg Wark)	A & J Scott Ltd
2.15	NORTH ENGLAND (Midges Hole (Comb))	A & J Scott Ltd
2.16	NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale)	Derek Fox & Sons (Timber) Ltd
2.17	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	G & T Evans
2.18	EAST ENGLAND (Kings West)	Awaiting Negotiation
2.19	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Bedmax Ltd
2.20	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Tilhill Forestry

Country:- ENGLAND

Event :- Tender 04-AUG-16 Territorial

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
2.21	CENTRAL ENGLAND (Cannock)	Robert Tweddle (T M & H C) Ltd
2.22	NORTH ENGLAND (Grizedale)	Barnhill Estate